
CRAWFORD COMMUNITY CONNECTION

Dan Nyamangah

PSRO - Community Organizer 
dnyamangah@saysandiego.org

 

Iliana Salas

Case Manager 
Iliana.Salas@saysandiego.org

 

Eric Aguirre

County of San Diego
MediCal, CalFresh, CalWorks
eric.aguirre@sdcounty.ca.gov

 

Liliana Ruiz

First 5 First Steps
Family Support Specialist

liliana.ruiz@saysandiego.org
 

Iane Costa

First 5 First Steps 
Family Support Specialist

iane.costa@saysandiego.org
 

Lucia Gonzales

CCC Director
lgonzales@saysandiego.org

 

Jennifer Olvera Diaz

CCC SDSU-BSW Intern
jennifer.olvera-diaz@saysandiego.org

REFERRAL FORM: bit.ly/saysdcccreferral

Aneksi Morales

CCC SDSU-BSW Intern
aneksi.morales@saysandiego.org


